Order Driver

615 CARPENTER,CONNIE
625 REED,MICHELLE

651 SMALL,JOHN

652 MARTELL,RONALD
677 REED,MICHELLE

677 REED,MICHELLE

697 UNKNOWN

700 UNKNOWN

703 MARTELL,RONALD
729 UNKNOWN

642 CARPENTER,CONNIE
739 WATSON,RICHARD
625 REED,MICHELLE

652 MARTELL,RONALD
651 SMALL,JOHN

690 CARPENTER,CONNIE
689 CARPENTER,CONNIE
677 REED,MICHELLE

697 UNKNOWN

700 UNKNOWN

707 CARPENTER,CONNIE
727 UNKNOWN

642 REED,MICHELLE

703 CARPENTER,CONNIE

Tractor ID

107

100

101

100

100

100

UNKNOW
N

UNKNOW
N

1000

UNKNOW
N

100

TRC12349

100

100

101

STRAIGHT

1000

100

UNKNOW
N

UNKNOW
N

100

UNKNOW
N

103

100

On time Performance Percentage

List of completed stops that were late, run by Arrival Date
Arrival Date From 8/8/20xx to 8/15/20xx

Total Stops: 74

On Time Stops: 50
Total Late Stops: 24
On Time Percentage: 67.57%

Stop Company

BADLANDS IMPORTS & STOCK
INT'L

FLORIDA MFG

BADLANDS IMPORTS & STOCK
INT'L

FLORIDA MFG
IMPERIAL MANUFACTURING
WESTINGHOUSE POOLS

FLORIDA MFG
FLORIDA MFG

PRODUCERS OF AMERICA

U-MART

BADLANDS IMPORTS & STOCK
INT'L

GLEE CLUB

MAYNARD CAR AND TRUCK
MAYNARD CAR AND TRUCK
DAYTON GARDEN CENER
MAYNARD CAR AND TRUCK
CALIFORNIA LIQUIDATORS

BADLANDS IMPORTS & STOCK
INT'L

DAYTON GARDEN CENER
MAYNARD CAR AND TRUCK

BADLANDS IMPORTS & STOCK
INT'L

USATBILL

WESTINGHOUSE POOLS

BADLANDS IMPORTS & STOCK
INT'L

Stop City/State
Keyapaha, SD
Tallahassee, FL
Keyapaha, SD

Tallahassee, FL
Cleveland, OH
West Asheville, NC

Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL

Akron, OH
Augusta, GA
Keyapaha, SD

Gleed, WA

Boston, MA

Boston, MA

Dayton, AL

Boston, MA

Los Angeles, CA
Keyapaha, SD

Dayton, AL

Boston, MA
Keyapaha, SD

Fort Smith, AR

West Asheville, NC

Keyapaha, SD

Scheduled Earliest Date

2/4/2010 8:00:00 AM

2/9/2010 8:00:00 AM

2/10/2010 8:00:00 AM

2/9/2010 8:00:00 AM
1/1/1950 12:00:00 AM
1/1/1950 12:00:00 AM

2/7/2010 8:00:00 AM

5/13/2010 8:00:00 AM

1/19/2012 8:00:00 AM

3/13/2012 6:23:01 AM

4/1/2010 10:01:00 AM

3/21/2013 8:00:00 AM
2/10/2010 2:36:00 PM
2/10/2010 2:36:00 PM
2/10/2010 12:00:00 AM
10/1/2020 11:00:00 AM
1/5/2011 1:11:00 AM

1/1/1950 12:00:00 AM

2/8/2010 1:21:00 PM

5/14/2010 2:36:00 PM

4/30/2011 8:26:01 PM

3/18/2012 6:23:01 AM

4/2/2010 12:00:00 AM

1/20/2012 12:25:00 PM

Scheduled Latest Date

2/4/2010 10:00:00 AM

2/9/2010 10:00:00 AM

2/10/2010 10:00:00 AM

2/9/2010 10:00:00 AM
9/30/2010 11:59:00 PM
10/1/2010 8:34:01 AM

2/7/2010 8:00:00 AM

5/13/2010:10:00:00 AM

1/19/2012.8:59:00 PM

3/13/2012 6:23:01 AM

4/1/2010 10:01:00 AM

3/21/2013 8:00:00 AM
2/10/2010 4:36:00 PM
2/10/2010 4:36:00 PM
2/10/2010 12:00:00 AM
10/1/2010 11:01:00 AM
1/5/2011 2:00:00 AM

10/2/2010 5:37:01 PM

2/8/2010 1:21:00 PM

5/14/2010 4:36:00 PM

5/2/2011 12:25:01 PM

3/18/2012 7:23:01 AM

4/2/2010 12:00:00 AM

1/21/2012 4:24:00 AM

Arrival Date

2/4/2010 6:00:00 PM

4/8/2010710:00:00 AM

5/1/2010,1:40:00 AM

5/1/2010 10:00:00 AM
2/18/201176:00:00 AM
2/18/2011 5:33:00 PM

4/1/2011 8:00:00 AM

6/2/2011 2:13:00 PM

1/19/2012 11:59:00 PM

3/18/2012 6:23:00 AM

6/1/2012 10:00:00 AM

3/22/2013 8:00:00 AM
4/12/2010 4:36:00 PM
5/1/2010 10:05:00 AM
5/2/2010 3:40:00 PM
10/1/2010 10:46:00 PM
1/6/2011 11:10:00 PM

2/20/2011 12:36:00 AM

4/3/2011 2:19:00 PM

6/4/2011 1:25:00 AM

1/3/2012 12:25:00 PM

3/19/2012 8:54:00 PM

6/3/2012 3:11:00 PM

6/30/2012 12:40:00 PM

Reason Late

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

UNK

Reason Late

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

Mins
Late

480

83520

114700

116640
201961
202139

601920

554653

180

7200

1140479

1440
87840
114809
117580
705
2710

202019

603418

554929

354240

2251

1142831

232336
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